® > =

12:21:30
12:25:45
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12:38:30
12:42:45
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13:04:00
13:08:15
13:12:30
13:16:45
13:21:00
13:25:15
13:29:30
13:33:45
13:38:00
13:42:15
13:46:30
13:50:45
13:55:00
13:59:15
14:03:30
14:07:45
14:12:00
14:16:15
14:20:30
14:24:45
14:29:00
14:33:15
14:37:30
14:41:45
14:46:00
14:50:15
14:54:30
14:58:45
15:03:00
15:07:15
15:11:30
15:15:45
15:20:00
15:24:15
15:28:30
15:32:45
15:37:00
15:41:15
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12:30:00 | 1 | M-37 H H
12:34:15 | 2 | M-38 +THZE
12:38:30 | 3 | M-39 R+ e
12:42:45 | 4 | M-40 AR —#)
12:47:00 | 5 | M-41 Bk %A
12:51:15 | 6 | M-42 A &
12:55:30 | 7 | M-43 FHi #me
12:59:45 | 8 | M-44 TmE:S
13:04:00 | 9 | M-45 W& —3
13:08:15 | 10 | M-46 ENSEZ TN
13:12:30 | 11 | M-47 FE Flie
13:16:45 | 12 | M-48 = EA
13:21:00 | 13 | M-49 JI FERER
13:25:15 | 1 | M-50 E=
13:29:30 | 2 | M-51 wL RA
13:3345| 3 | M-52 FH £ MRER
13:38:00 | 4 | M-53 AilS E—EA
13:42:15| 5 | M-54 | HE
13:46:30 | 6 | M-55 BH R
13:50:45 | 7 | M-56 HIET 224
13:55:00 | 8 | M-57 PIE R
13:59:15 | 9 | M-58 | #ft BEK
14:03:30 | 10 | M-59 B St
14:07:45 | 11 | M-60 NI AR
14:12:00 | 12 | M-61 =R KM
14:16:15 | 13 | M-62 FEE HE
14:20:30 | 14 | M-63 #wWARBE
14:24:45 | 15 | M-64 | 2@ FRE
14:29:00 | 16 | M-65 WE K—
14:33:15 | 17 | M-66 215 E
14:37:30 | 18 | M-67 B EA
14:41:45 | 19 | M-68 7S 5k
14:46:00 | 20 | M-69 R IR
14:50:15 | 21 | M-70 IR EHE
14:54:30 | 22 | M-71 EF] HBE
14:58:45 | 23 | M-T72 K EE
15:03:00 | 24 | M-73 Rk B
15:07:15 | 25 | M-74 A Bk
15:11:30 | 26 | M-75 gk SR BB
15:15:45 | 27 | M-76 e B
15:20:00 | 28 | M-77 W BETR
15:24:15 | 29 | M-78 A B
15:28:30 | 30 | M-79 £iE BE
15:32:45 | 31 | M-80 | R it=
15:37:00 | 32 | M-81 2R KA
15:41:15 | 33 | M-82 2 A
15:45:30 | 34 | M-83 55 A
15:49:45 | 35 | M-84 B SEER

TANAKA Yuuki
TSUCHIDA Rin
NUKUI Ryoei
OOMOTO Kazuto
KUNITOMO Shiduki
WADA Kisato

IDE Hiroki
YAMAGUCHI Taiga
MUNEYASU Kazuto
AMANO Eita

IZAWA Toshiki
ENDO Okito
KAWAZOE Kotaro
KOGA Seiji

HASADO Geniji
INOUE Jotaro
MAESHIMA Yuichiro
KAEDE Kaede
TOKUI Sen
YANAGIMACHI Seiya
KADOKURA Yuho
SHINMURA Keita
KASUYA Hideaki
OGAWA Shota
ENDO Taiki

USAMI Hyuga
SUZUKI Sora
TOYODA Hidetora
KAINO Taichi
KURAHASHI Sho
HORIOKA Hayato
SOEDA Akihiro
MATSUOKA Reo
KOIZUMI Soyogo
MOURI Yuya
ONISHI Keisetsu
ITO Masaki
TAKEUCHI lou
SATO Ginjiro
YOSHIOKA Tatsuhiro
YANAGISAWA Tokiya
TSUNODA Akira
KUROSAKI Tsuyoshi
HARA Sosuke
SUGIMOTO Takato
TOYOOKA Zen
SAMEJIMA Hayate
NAKAMURA Reoya
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15:45:30 | 15:54:00 | 36 | D-01 ®O OB HIGASHIGUCHI Toku RBRAT L EE R 20094
15:49:45 | 15:58:15 | 37 | D-02 RHGB NAGAMORI Hareru NEFEFR 20084
15:54:00 | 16:02:30 | 38 | D-03 SR B OKUHATA Naru RREBLEER 20104
15:58:15 | 16:06:45 | 39 | D-04 RH & HARADA Sora RREBILEER 20094
+ 16:02:30 | 16:11:00 | 40 | D-05 INBR A KOBAYASHI Keisuke EHEFFR 20114
| 16:06:45 | 16:15:15 | 41 | D-06 il AR NAKAYAMA Takumi RBRAT LR 20104
- 16:11:00 | 16:19:30 | 42 | D-07 IR EHR KOBAYASHI Hayato ZEELE - RR=V I 54 IV EY 20074
: 16:15:15 | 16:23:45 | 43 | D-08 FH & NAKADA Gaku BHELE - RR—=V 54 IV 7EY 20104
7 | 16:19:30 | 16:28:00 | 44 | D-09 = FE HF  NISHIO Hiroto FEREES 20074
16:23:45 | 16:32:15 | 45 | D-10 FF FA MORIYOSHI Riku BAXAZEER 20094
16:28:00 | 16:36:30 | 46 | D-11 b F3k AKIYAMA Mirai BRPEFER 20104
16:32:15 | 16:40:45 | 47 | D-12 HE X TAGAMI Yodai RIRAFILEE R 20034
16:36:30 | 16:45:00 | 48 | D-13 1A BEIR KASHIWA Ryuya ZEEBWERR=YVI A IV TESR 20094
16:40:45 | 16:49:15 | 49 | M-01 EAR m— NIWAKI Ryoichi RIFBEIIKZ 20074 (14E4)
16:45:00 | 16:53:30 | 50 | M-02 A BE MATSUMOTO Akatsuki| & AZF 20065 (14 4)
16:49:15 | 16:57:45 | 51 | M-03 HEAR Bt TAKIMOTO Tokuya HAAE 20064 (14E4)
16:53:30 | 17:02:00 | 52 | M-04 =3 MIURA Ousuke BEFEKRY 20044 (35 4)
16:57:45 | 17:06:15 | 53 | M-05 BA E TORIUCHI Yuzuru FLFBRASE 20044 (35 %)
17:02:00 | 17:10:30 | 54 | M-06 FE Rk KATAOKA Mirai BREAF 20064F (14 4)
17:06:15 | 17:14:45 | 55 | M-07 Jeff LK HOJO Kodai UBKRF 20034 (44 4£)
17:10:30 | 17:19:00 | 56 | M-08 =g EA TAKAHASHI Yuto HiakF 20064F (14 4)
17:14:45 | 17:23:15 | 57 | M-09 | &)l &4 FURUKAWA lsei EHERFTESEEMFR 20054 (24 4E)
17:19:00 | 17:27:30 | 58 | M-10 KiE B OSAWA Masaya ILHKE 20024 (45 )
17:23:15 | 17:31:45 | 59 | M-11 NIk FRE KAWAKAMI Ryusei AHERFTEREEPIFER 20054 (24 4)
17:27:30 | 17:36:00 | 60 | M-12 Kk E£h IYANAGA Keisuke EERE 20064F (24 %)
17:31:45 | 17:40:15 | 61 | M-13 LN A EDAMATSU lJinsei FLFEBRAS 20064F (14 4)
17:36:00 | 17:44:30 | 62 | M-14 kitk £F MIZUKOSHI Keigo ILHKE 20065 (24 4)
17:40:15 | 17:48:45 | 63 | M-15 AFHE ERA TAWADA Naoto FLFEBRAS 20065 (144£)
17:44:30 | 17:53:00 | 64 | M-16 XA X NAGAISHI Yuta HiakF 20054 (3% 4)
@ 17:48:45 | 17:57:15 | 65 | M-17 FERE AL SAITO Yuto FLFEBRAS 20055 (244£)
A 17:53:00 | 18:01:30 | 66 | M-18 i & NISHIGATA Haruto ILHKE 20064 (14 4)
17:57:15 | 18:05:45 | 67 | M-19 IR FI5R TAKEBAYASHI Tomoya | IZ#AZ 20064F (14 4)
" 18:01:30 | 18:10:00 | 68 | M-20 FE EE Nakajima Takumi FILFBRAF 20054 (24 %)
18:05:45 | 18:14:15 | 69 | M-21 il Bt ICHIKAWA Seiya FEXRS 20044 (35 %)
18:10:00 | 18:18:30 | 70 | M-22 ot ik AKAIKE Toshiya BHLFEREAE 20035 (45 4)
18:14:15 | 18:22:45 | 71 | M-23 HTHEE YOSHIDA Satone BREKF 20055 (24 4£)
18:18:30 | 18:27:00 | 72 | M-24 HE BEA TAMIYA Eito BAKXZF 20035 (454)
18:22:45 | 18:31:15 | 73 | M-25 LHE EE YAMADA Yuuma BEFEAY 20054 (24 )
18:27:00 | 18:35:30 | 74 | M-26 AHTIEKR KIMURA Keita EEXRE 19994 (14:4)
18:31:15 | 18:39:45 | 75 | M-27 | BN AR HAMAMURA Taiyo AHRFTEREEPIFR 20055 (35 4£)
18:35:30 | 18:44:00 | 76 | M-28 | % EiE KAl Hyougo FUNEZERZ 20044 (2% 4)
18:39:45 | 18:48:15 | 77 | M-29 fEH BR USUI Ken Ak F 20064 (24 )
18:44:00 | 18:52:30 | 78 | M-30 PR EE SUGIMOTO Yusuke RERRFTESEFMER 20064F (14 4)
18:48:15 | 18:56:45 | 79 | M-31 e #&K TAKENAKA Shuta WE)IIRZF 20075 (15 4%)
18:52:30 | 19:01:00 | 80 | M-32 =HILEE YOSHIE Yuki BHLFEFREAE 20024 (154)
18:56:45 | 19:05:15 | 81 | M-33 LR 5 YAMANE Shuma BARGEERE 20074 (14 4)
19:01:00 | 19:09:30 | 82 | M-34 E EA KURASHIKI Manato A F 20044 (34 4)
19:05:15 | 19:13:45 | 83 | M-35 AN OGAWA Asama FERARE 20064 (144)
19:09:30 | 19:18:00 | 84 | M-36 FH3) Bk NIWA Shinsei BAKRE 20064 (14 4)
2{fEAtL - 11:15
2T ¢ 12:00
BFa— XBEERE ¢ 12:30
BFI—XBEBEET ¢ 19:47:30
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